V5-T1-196 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Frame D reversing link kit (XTCEXRLD), additional DIN rail adapter plate (XTPAXTPCPD) and DIN adapter connection element (XTPAXCNE).
Factory Assembled Manual Motor Protector + Contactor
Assembled Manual
Motor Controller 1
FLA Adjustment
Range/Overload
Release—Ir (Amps)
Component Catalog Numbers
Manual Motor
Protector
Combination
Connection Kit Contactor 1
Manual Motor Protector
Auxiliary Contact
XTSC Frame B MMP + Frame B Contactor
XTSCP16BB_ 0.1–0.16 XTPRP16BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP25BB_ 0.16–0.25 XTPRP25BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP40BB_ 0.25–0.4 XTPRP40BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP63BB_ 0.4–0.63 XTPRP63BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC001BB_ 0.63–1 XTPR001BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC1P6BB_ 1–1.6 XTPR1P6BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC2P5BB_ 1.6–2.5 XTPR2P5BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC004BB_ 2.5–4 XTPR004BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC6P3BB_ 4–6.3 XTPR6P3BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC010BB_ 6.3–10 XTPR010BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE009B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC012BB_ 8–12 XTPR012BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE012B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC016BB_ 10–16 XTPR016BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE015B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame B MMP + Frame C Contactor
XTSC020BC_ 16–20 XTPR020BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC025BC_ 20–25 XTPR025BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC032BC_ 25–32 XTPR032BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE032C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame D MMP + Frame C Contactor
XTSC016DC_ 10–16 XTPR016DC1 2 XTCE018C10_ XTPAXFA1
XTSC025DC_ 16–25 XTPR025DC1 2 XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC032DC_ 25–32 XTPR032DC1 2 XTCE032C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame D MMP + Frame D Contactor
XTSC040DD_ 32–40 XTPR040DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE040D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC050DD_ 40–50 XTPR050DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE050D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC058DD_ 50–58 XTPR058DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE065D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC063DD_ 55–65 XTPR063DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE065D00_ XTPAXFA11
Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V5-T1-207
1
1